Create Event Design ORDER #00571 6

10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 Danielle

(562) 474-8222 daniellemira@gmail.com
PO: Order Date: October 22, 2024
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

PRIVATE RESIDENCE
1940 S Crest Dr
Los Angeles, CA 90034

EVENT DATE: NOVEMBER 15TH, 2025

INSTALL: TIME TBD
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description Qtty Price Total
General
Black Dance Floor, 12ft x 12ft 1 $720.00 T $§720.00
Lighting - Twinkle 1 $432.00 T $432.00

TO GO OVER THE DANCE FLOOR

u Tuscany Sofa, Moss Green 2 $300.00 T $600.00

o Priscilla Accent Chair, Blush Pink 4 $125.00 T $500.00
l_. JT'
Pillows, Plum 12 $10.00 T $120.00
Antwan Coffee Table - Gold W. Glass Top 2 $150.00 T $300.00
Tuscany Ottoman, Moss Green 8 $65.00 T $520.00
Reese Side Table, Pink 2 $95.00 T $190.00
Il
Teak End Table 2 $95.00 T $190.00
Belgrad Side Table 2 $85.00 T $170.00
Patio Mushroom Top Heater 4 $85.00 T $340.00
Propane Tanks 4 $30.00 T $120.00
Uplights 20 $40.00 T $800.00
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Description
Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
Notes
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Qtty Price

1 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$5,002.00
$0.00
$475.19
($0.00)
$5,477.19
($0.00)
$5,477.19
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